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Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug 25-26	Sun-Mon	South Coast Classic	Ventura, Olivas Links/Buena Ventura GC	1:00 pm/8:00 am
Aug 30-31	Fri-Sat	Desert Classic	Tahquitz Creek GC, Palm Springs	7:00 am
Sep 4	Wed	*College of the Desert	Desert Willow GC, Mountain View Course	9:30 am
Sep 9	Mon	*Mt. San Jacinto	Soboba Springs CC, San Jacinto	11:00 am
Sep 11	Wed	*Fullerton	Royal Vista GC, Walnut	11:00 am
Sep 16	Mon	*Saddleback	Arroyo Trabuco GC, Mission Viejo	12:00 pm
Sep 18	Wed	*Orange Coast	Costa Mesa CC, Mesa Linda Course, Costa Mesa	10:00 am
Sep 22-23	Sun-Mon	North/South Invitational	Morro Bay GC, Morro Bay	8:30 am
Sep 25	Wed	*Palomar	St. Mark CC, San Marcos	11:00 am
Oct 2	Wed	*OEC Neutral	Los Serranos GC, Chino Hills (Host: Mt. SAC)	10:00 am
Oct 7	Mon	*Cuyamaca	Singing Hills at Sycuan, Oak Glen Course, El Cajon	12:00 pm
Oct 16	Wed	SoCal Preview	Via Verde CC, San Dimas	10:00 am
Oct 23	Wed	*Mt. SAC	Via Verde GC, San Dimas	11:00 am
Oct 28	Mon	+OEC Tournament	Los Serranos GC, Chino Hills (Host: Mt. SAC)	10:00 am
Oct 30	Wed	+OEC Tournament	Los Serranos GC, Chino Hills (Host: Mt. SAC)	10:00 am
Nov 10-11	Sun-Mon	+SoCal Regionals	Via Verde CC, San Dimas	10:00 am
Nov 17-18	Sun-Mon	+State Championships	Morro Bay GC, Morro Bay	TBA

* Orange Empire Conference			CC = Country Club
+CCCAA Post-Season				GC = Golf Course
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION
Head Coach:	Erin Lind	406-239-0866	elind@collegeofthedesert.edu  
Athletic Director:	Gary Plunkett	760-773-2581	gplunkett@collegeofthedesert.edu
Sports Information:	Brian Sylva	760-423-6641	bsylva@collegeofthedesert.edu
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